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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lucky 31 31st 31.00 Loss -19.80 1338.08
13:50 Alice Kitty 7.50 5
Punchestown
14:00 Hereford |Orrisdale 4.00 1
15:20 Bold Getaway 2.50 3
Punchestown
15:40 Representing 2.75 2
Plumpton Bob
14:40 Hecouldbetheo 1.44 1
Plumpton ne
Single 31st 19:30 Tributo 8.00 5.00 Win 1 3.50 1357.88
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 31st 16:30 Medal Of Glory 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1354.38
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 3lst 16:20 Rosfoyle 51.00 5.00 Win 6 22.50 1359.38
Punchestown
Single 3lst 14:50 The Waltzer 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1336.88
Punchestown
Single 3lst 14:20 Eyre Square 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1341.88
Punchestown
Single 3lst 13:50 Alice Kitty 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1346.88
Punchestown
Single 31st 16:00 Hereford |Supreme 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1351.88
Sunset
Lucky 31 30th 31.00 Win 98.95 1356.88
12:40 Naas Run Wild Fred 4.33
14:00 Crack Du 3.50 3
Sedgefield Ninian
13:30 Anyharminaski 1.91 1
Sedgefield ng
15:00 Light Flicker 5.00 1
Sedgefield
13:50 Fontwell |Checkitout 2.75 1
Patent 29th 7.00 Loss -7.00 1257.93
13:27 Lingfield |Far Away 1.53 2
Thoughts
16:00 Lord Lariat 4.00 6
Fairyhouse
15:25 The Blind Piper 3.75 7
Fairyhouse
Lucky 63 28th 63.00 Loss -47.64 1264.93
13:15 Before 4.50 2
Doncaster Midnight
13:25 Only Money 2.88 3
Huntingdon
15:50 Lingfield |Matchless 67.00 4
15:50 Lingfield |Enfranchise 2.63 1
14:00 Legal Rights 4.50 5
Huntingdon
12:45 Skytastic 2.50 1
Doncaster
Single 28th 19:15 Eilean Dubh 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1312.57
Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 15:50 Lingfield [Mighty Power 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1317.57
Each Way 28th 13:35 Lingfield |Jackmeister 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1322.57
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rudi
Each Way 28th 13:50 Tiki Fire 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1327.57
Doncaster
Each Way 28th 13:50 Cherokee 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 1332.57
Doncaster Dance
Single 28th 13:15 Fransham 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1332.57
Doncaster
Single 27th 15:45 Marta Des 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1337.57
\Wetherby Mottes
Each Way 27th 13:10 Johnny Boom 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 134257
\Wetherby
Each Way 27th 12:50 Lady Alavesa 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1347.57
Southwell
Each Way 27th 19:00 Mansfield 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1352.57
Newcastle
Each Way 26th 17:30 Kempton |Woke Media 21.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1357.57
Each Way 26th 17:30 Kempton |Piselli Molli 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1362.57
Each Way 26th 17:00 Kempton |Ummsuquaim 26.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 1367.57
Each Way 26th 17:00 Kempton |Greyart 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1357.57
Single 26th 16:10 Catterick |Latino Fling 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 1362.57
Lucky 63 26th 63.00 Loss -50.06 1348.82
15:10 Catterick |Minella Plus 2.50 3
13:30 Lingfield |No Flies On Me 3.25 2
14:00 Lingfield |Faithful Spirit 5.00 3
15:30 Lingfield |Darwell Lion 2.88 1
14:20 Danny Kirwan 1.80 1
\Wincanton
16:20 Grosvenor 2.25 3
\Wincanton Court
Each Way 25th 13:10 Down Clonmoyle 101.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 1398.88
Royal
Single 25th 18:00 Mehmento 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 1403.88
Southwell
Each Way 25th 17:30 Rogan's Fancy 201.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1381.38
Southwell
Each Way 25th 15:30 Lingfield |Glasvegas 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1386.38
Each Way 25th 15:50 Leicester|Marajman 23.00 5.00 Win 3 4.50 1391.38
Each Way 25th 14:50 Leicester|Minnie Mia 81.00 5.00 Win 3 47.50 1386.88
Yankee 25th 11.00 Loss -8.38 1339.38
15:00 Lingfield |Thegreyvtrain 2.62 1
15:50 Leicester|Tokay Dokey 2.38
14:50 Leicester|Legendary 4.33 2
Grace
14:20 Leicester|Go Steady 3.00 2
Single 24th 15:00 Six Strings 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 1347.76
Southwell
Single 24th 16:30 Beau Geste 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1352.76
Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 15:30 Crazy Spin 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1357.76
Southwell
Double 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 1362.76
14:00 Fernando Rah 2.25 4
Southwell
13:00 Kath's Toyboy 4.00 4
Southwell
Single 24th 16:20 Kempton |Liva 8.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 1367.76
Single 24th 15:45 Kempton |Recuerdame 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1372.76
Each Way 24th 15:15 Kempton |Lord Vader 151.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1377.76
Single 24th 14:15 Kempton |Los Camachos 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 1382.76
Single 24th 13:45 Kempton |Magicinthemaki 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1387.76
ng
Single 24th 13:15 Kempton |Exceling 4.50 5.00 Win 1 1.75 1392.76
Single 23rd 14:50 Warwick |Good Risk At 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1391.01
All
Single 23rd 14:15 Warwick |Nextdoortoalice 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1396.01
Single 23rd 15:35 Lingfield |Pemberley 7.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 1401.01




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Go Beyond 126.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1406.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Oxygen Thief 34.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 1411.01
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Taunton [Coup De 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1416.01
Pinceau
Each Way 22nd 15:45 Haydock |Est lllic 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1421.01
Each Way 22nd 14:00 Haydock |Garo De Juilley 126.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1426.01
Each Way 22nd 13:25 Haydock |Pikar 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1431.01
Single 22nd 12:50 Haydock |Hardy Du Seuil 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1436.01
Each Way 22nd 12:50 Haydock |Antey 67.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 1441.01
Each Way 22nd 15:35 Ascot  |Amoola Gold 101.00 5.00 Win 4 60.00 1446.01
Each Way 22nd 14:20 Ascot Emmpressive 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 1386.01
Lady
Each Way 22nd 14:20 Ascot Whitehotchillifili 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1386.01
Single 22nd 13:55 Lingfield |[Mobashr 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1391.01
Single 21st 15:25 Palifico 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1396.01
Southwell
Single 21st 16:00 Galidermes 26.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 1401.01
Newcastle
Single 21st 15:00 Lingfield |Queenohearts 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1406.01
Single 21st 15:00 Lingfield |Midnight River 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 1411.01
Single 21st 13:50 Lingfield |Beaufort West 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1411.01
Single 21st 13:50 Lingfield |Financier 7.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 1416.01
Single 21st 14:25 Lingfield |Top Ville Ben 8.50 5.00 Win 1 26.25 1421.01
Single 21st 17:45 Dundalk |Decorated 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1394.76
Guest
Single 20th 15:15 Pour Une 34.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 1399.76
\Wincanton Raison
Single 20th 15:15 \Vaziani 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1404.76
\Wincanton
Single 20th 14:15 Native Robin 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 1409.76
\Wincanton
Single 20th 16:30 Bungle Bay 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1364.76
Newcastle
Single 20th 18:00 Coast 19.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 1369.76
Newcastle
Single 20th 15:55 Visitant 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 1369.76
Newcastle
Single 20th 14:30 Ludlow |Minella Till 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1309.76
Dawn
Lucky 63 19th 63.00 Loss -45.25 1314.76
20:05 Olympic Eagle 2.63 2
Southwell
19:35 If You Dare 3.00 1
Southwell
17:35 Lucayan 2.75 3
Southwell
16:20 Dundalk |Mutadaawel 5.00 4
15:50 Dundalk |Elzaamsan 2.25 2
14:15 Dundalk |Ano Syra 2.63 1
Each Way 19th 13:25 My Bad Lucy 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1360.01
Plumpton
Each Way 19th 15:30 Newbury |Brown Bullet 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1365.01
Single 19th 15:30 Newbury |Pogo | Am 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1370.01
Each Way 19th 14:15 Dundalk |Urban Oasis 101.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 1375.01
Each Way 19th 13:40 Dundalk |Sur La Lune 67.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1380.01
Single 19th 13:40 Dundalk |Juno Beach 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1385.01
Lucky 63 18th 63.00 Loss -56.74 1390.01
19:20 Ringo Starlight 6.00 2
Southwell
14:55 Uncle Alastair 3.00
Newcastle
14:25 Onward Route 3.75 3

Newcastle




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
13:25 Oot Ma Way 5.00 4
Newcastle
14:10 Exeter  |Serious 2.63 1
Charges
13:10 Exeter |Gustavian 2.63 2
Trixie 17th 4.00 Loss -4.00 1446.75
18:30 Rainbow 1.57 1
\Wolverhampto (Dreamer
n
18:00 Precision 7.00 4
Wolverhampto |Storm
n
17:30 Patsy Fagan 3.50 3
Wolverhampto
n
Lucky 31 16th 31.00 Win 1246.48 1450.75
14:30 Light Lily 8.00 1
Southwell
14:00 Social Contact 2.75 1
Southwell
12:15 Dysart Dynamo 1.57 1
Punchestown
14:10 Kelso Soft Risk 1.73 1
15:10 Kelso Big River 3.50 1
Single 15th 13:45 Lingfield |Lequinto 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 204.27
Each Way 15th 18:45 Andaleep 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 209.27
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 17:15 Music Banner 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 214.27
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 16:15 Moveonup 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 219.27
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 15th 12:20 Kempton |Cuban Cigar 19.00 5.00 Win 2 8.75 224.27
Each Way 15th 12:50 Top Moon 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215.52
Fairyhouse
Each Way 14th 18:00 Boudica 51.00 5.00 Win 2 28.75 220.52
Wolverhampto [Warrior
n
Each Way 14th 15:40 Lingfield |Butcherofstock 126.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 191.77
holm
Each Way 14th 13:40 Lingfield |Santa 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 196.77
Florentina
Single 14th 13:20 Cailin Dearg 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 201.77
Sedgefield
Single 14th 14:00 Barbados Blue 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 206.77
Huntingdon
Each Way 14th 14:30 Lifetime 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 211.77
Huntingdon Legend
Single 13th 14:20 Oriental Lilly 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 216.77
Newcastle
Single 13th 17:30 Eltham Palace 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 221.77
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 13th 15:10 Catterick |Sermando 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 226.77
Each Way 13th 14:10 Catterick |Johnson's Blue 34.00 5.00 Win 4 18.13 231.77
Each Way 13th 12:40 Catterick |Sir Jim 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 213.64
Single 13th 15:30 Bangor- |Gerolamo 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 218.64
On-Dee Cardano
Single 13th 14:30 Bangor- |Rachel Louise 29.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 223.64
On-Dee
Single 12th 15:05 Lingfield |Midgetonamissi 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 228.64
on
Single 12th 12:35 Lingfield |Always 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 206.14
Fearless
Single 12th 14:50 Leicester|Magic Dancer 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 116.14
Single 12th 15:50 Leicester|Steel Wave 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 121.14
Single 12th 17:00 Kempton|Too Shy Shy 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 126.14




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 19:30 Kempton |Pentimento 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 131.14
Single 12th 17:30 Kempton |American 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 136.14
Kestrel
Single 11th 18:50 Crazy Spin 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 136.14
Southwell
Single 11th 13:40 Erne River 8.00 5.00 Win 1 33.25 141.14
Doncaster
Single 11th 13:20 Exeter |Blackjack 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 107.89
Magic
Single 11th 14:50 Niceandeasy 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 112.89
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:50 Anax 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 52.89
Doncaster
Single 9th 12:50 Feigh 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.89
Fairyhouse
Each Way 9th 15:30 Ayr Gie It Laldy 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 62.89
Single 9th 15:00 Ayr Fame Valley 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 67.89
Each Way 8th 14:25 Sandown|Whizz Kid 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.89
Single 8th 13:50 Sandown|Monsieur 10.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 77.89
Lecoq
Single 8th 13:58 The Mouse 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 82.89
Newcastle Doctor
Each Way 8th 11:30 Lingfield |Lua De Mel 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 87.89
Each Way 8th 19:15 Kempton |Justus 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 92.89
Single 7th 18:00 Fountain Cross 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.89
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:00 Culture 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.89
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:00 Exuding 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 107.89
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 7th 12:35 Lingfield |Smart Qibili 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 112.89
Single 6th 13:50 Clonmel |Rodaniche 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 117.89
Single 6th 14:35 Dutch Decoy 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 117.89
Newcastle
Single 6th 15:50 Broken Quest 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 87.89
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:05 Dame du Soir 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 92.89
Chepstow
Single 6th 12:30 International 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.89
Newcastle Law
Single 5th 12:50 Burtonwood 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 102.89
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Big Time 8.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.89
Maybe
Yankee 4th 11.00 Loss -5.56 27.89
18:30 Whittle Le 2.90 2
Newcastle Woods
13:00 Lingfield |Exceling 4.50 2
18:00 Fircombe Hall 4.00 1
Newcastle
16:00 Tyrrhenian Sea 1.36 1
Newcastle
Single 3rd 14:20 Finawn Bawn 41.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 33.45
Southwell
Single 3rd 18:30 Parallel World 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Trixie 3rd 4.00 Win 2.49 43.45
18:00 Never Said 4.50 1
\Wolverhampto [Nothing
n
13:40 Lingfield |Pink Crystal 1.50 1
13:10 Lingfield |Al Marmar 1.74 1
Yankee 2nd 11.00 Loss -6.54 40.96




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

14:40 Tiber Flow 1.62 1
Newcastle
13:10 World Of 2.75 1
Plumpton Dreams
12:15 Ayr Captain 2.20 4
Biggles
15:40 Ayr Rath An luir 5.00 5
Single 1st 15:25 Angel of 6.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.5
Musselburgh  |Harlem
Single 1st 15:40 Terresita 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 52.5
Fakenham
Single 1st 15:05 Barden Bella 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 325
Fakenham
Single 1st 12:45 Goodnight 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 25
Fakenham Charlie
Single 1st 12:40 Exeter |Mario De Pail 4.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 15:10 Mcfabulous 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Cheltenham
Single 1st 12:25 Catterick |Bob's Bar 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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